
2016 Annual NACO Conference
 Younes Convention Center 

Kearney, Nebraska

Agenda  

Wednesday, December 14, 2016
8:00 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

Affiliate Sessions 

Opening Session 

Vendor Sponsored Activities 

Thursday, December 15, 2016
8:00 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

Affiliate Sessions 

County Board Sessions 

Affiliate Sessions 

County Board Sessions 

Exhibitor Social Activity 

Friday, December 16, 2016
7:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Delegation Breakfast 

NACO Business Meeting 

NACO Benefit Services 

NACO Awards Presentations 

Conference Adjournment 




