



2016 Annual NACO Conference
Younes Convention Center
Kearney, Nebraska
Agenda

Wednesday, December 14, 2016

<i>8:00 a.m.</i>	<i>Affiliate Sessions</i>
<i>2:00 p.m.</i>	<i>Opening Session</i>
<i>5:00 p.m.</i>	<i>Vendor Sponsored Activities</i>

Thursday, December 15, 2016

<i>8:00 a.m.</i>	<i>Affiliate Sessions</i>
<i>8:30 a.m.</i>	<i>County Board Sessions</i>
<i>1:00 p.m.</i>	<i>Affiliate Sessions</i>
<i>1:30 p.m.</i>	<i>County Board Sessions</i>
<i>4:00 p.m.</i>	<i>Exhibitor Social Activity</i>

Friday, December 16, 2016

<i>7:00 a.m.</i>	<i>Delegation Breakfast</i>
<i>8:00 a.m.</i>	<i>NACO Business Meeting</i>
<i>10:00 a.m.</i>	<i>NACO Benefit Services</i>
<i>11:00 a.m.</i>	<i>NACO Awards Presentations</i>
<i>12:00 p.m.</i>	<i>Conference Adjournment</i>